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Meet Program - IHSAA Unified State Finals - Indiana University

Event 1 Mixed 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 48 Robinson, Ethan M11 Bedford Nort 12.45
2 6 Broda, Cullen M12 Avon 12.20
3 104  McGough, Ryker M10 Bloomington South 11.74
4 313  Siewin, Isaac M11 Valparaiso 11.35
5 350 Vandegriff, Thomas M10 Westfield 11.50
6 66 Daniels, Dawan M12 Bloomington North 12.00
7 22 Stoutamyer, Ryan M12 Avon 12.36
8 164  Waits, Ezekiel MI10 Elkhart 13.47
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 132 Hughes, Isaiah M9 Carroll (For 14.56
2 279 Ronces, Alan MI11 Portage 14.36
3 240  Gutierrez, Carolyn MI11 Penn 13.82
4 114  Swartz, Dominic M10 Bloomington South 13.58
5 304 Nelson, Brody MI11 Valparaiso 13.65
6 123  Jones, Ella W10 Carroll (For 14.34
7 184  Millikan, Sophia M11 Noblesville 14.38
8 203  Fry, Alayna M12 Pendleton Heights 14.57
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 261 Hilley, Alexa W10 Portage 15.08
2 317 Burke, Heidi W11 Westfield 15.05
3 62  Bull, Deshawn M12 Bloomington North 14.90
4 206 Herndon, Tra'mya M12 Pendleton Heights 14.64
5 230 Baldini, Lauryn M9 Penn 14.71
6 310 Rans, Victor M9 Valparaiso 14.94
7 100  Farmer, Quentin M12 Bloomington South 15.07
8 151 Cook, Cassidy M9 Elkhart 15.10
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals
1 75  Jones, Emmalyne (Josie) M9 Bloomington North 16.14
2 270 Forbes, Scott M10 Portage 15.62
3 268 Blair, Jaylin M12 Portage 15.40
4 33 Tanksley, Harley W12 Bedford Nort 15.11
5 128  Dressler, Jackson MI11 Carroll (For 15.39
6 244 Kumfer, Quincy MI11 Penn 15.55
7 344  Price, Brandon M9 Westfield 16.01
8 50 Sites, Katie M10 Bedford Nort 16.24
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals
1 13 Ibanez, Arturo MI11 Avon 18.43
2 170  Ashour, Mo M12 Noblesville 17.59
3 143  Barker, Akaijah W9 Elkhart 16.87
4 183  Millikan, Sarah M9 Noblesville 16.48
5 318 Cason, Kenzie W10 Westfield 16.53
6 5 Bever, Dougie M10 Avon 17.42
7 292  Pieters, Annika W12 Valparaiso 17.84
8 49  Sheeley, Rylan M12 Bedford Nort 18.45
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Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 1 Mixed 100 Meter Dash)

1

NN W N

221

80
238
129
172
152
220

Welker, Tayla
Lovell, Justin
Gensic, Mikan
Dupuisi; %4, Matthew
Bozell, Eliza
Crouch, Brennen
Voegtlin, Matthew

M10
M12

M9

M9
M12
M10
M12

Pendleton Heights
Bloomington North
Penn

Carroll (For
Noblesville

Elkhart

Pendleton Heights

36.44
25.48
19.85
19.70
19.74
21.01
29.32
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Meet Program - IHSAA Unified State Finals - Indiana University

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 300 Karunaratne, Heshan M10 Valparaiso 59.41
2 126  Bane, Vinny M10 Carroll (For 57.69
3 271 Hufford, Blake M12 Portage 57.13
4 38 Huber, Brax M12 Bedford Nort 53.57
5 86 Stegemoller, Dylan M11 Bloomington North 54.96
6 332 Dietz, Jack M11 Westfield 57.53
7 303 Luth, Jack M9 Valparaiso 58.78
8 161  Marks, Owen M9 Elkhart 59.48
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 42  Kruchten, Justice M10 Bedford Nort 1:05.79
2 257  Yoder, Luke M10 Penn 1:04.18
3 157 Hennings, Kamari M11 Elkhart 1:01.53
4 113 Southern, Cameron M12 Bloomington South 59.64
5 201  Day, Easton MI11 Pendleton Heights 1:00.00
6 187  Nicholson, Talon M10 Noblesville 1:02.74
7 53 Hodson, Claire W10 Bloomington North 1:05.38
8 34  Arce, Asher M9 Bedford Nort 1:06.00
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 250 Rodriguez, Marshall M9 Penn 1:10.32
2 145  Hull, Shea W12 Elkhart 1:08.06
3 281  Sheets, Nolan M10 Portage 1:07.20
4 282  Shupe, Robert M9 Portage 1:06.53
5 241 Ham, Peyton M10 Penn 1:07.00
6 141  Weidner, Lucas M9 Carroll (For 1:07.46
7 109  Pierce, Lila W9 Bloomington South 1:09.39
8 14 McAlister, Caiden M10 Avon 1:11.49
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals
1 214 Perry, Breannen M10 Pendleton Heights 1:17.00
2 270 Forbes, Scott M10 Portage 1:15.99
3 12 Hess, Collin M10 Avon 1:13.94
4 193 Yost, Isaac M10 Noblesville 1:11.73
5 51 Walters, Trace M10 Bedford Nort 1:13.88
6 247  Neice, Stuart M11 Penn 1:14.68
7 74  Jent, Mason (Beau) M12 Bloomington North 1:16.29
8 328 Cassidy, Ty M11 Westfield 1:18.01
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals
1 311 Richey, Jacob M10 Valparaiso 1:24.66
2 127  DeLieto, Colton M10 Carroll (For 1:22.51
3 342  Owens, Ava M11 Westfield 1:19.43
4 185 Morris, Noah M12 Noblesville 1:18.16
5 8  Cooper, Mikal M12 Avon 1:18.32
6 137  Paige, Dominique M9 Carroll (For 1:21.67
7 149  Arguijo, Jesus M10 Elkhart 1:23.92
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Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 2 Mixed 400 Meter Dash)

1

NN W N

67
111
189
200
312
325
211

Diaz, Ernesto (Tito)
Shute, Peyton
Ramey, Peyton
Ceullar Solis, Luis
Samardzija, Nikolas
Actub, John
Needham, William

Ml1
Ml1
M12
M10
M12
Ml1
M12

Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Noblesville
Pendleton Heights
Valparaiso
Westfield
Pendleton Heights

1:50.19
1:32.48
1:31.30
1:30.90
1:31.17
1:31.43
1:40.15
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Valparaiso A 51.39
1) #307 Ortiz, Matthew 11 2) #295 Canchola, Joshua 9 3) #314 Thompson, Patrick 10 4) #308 O'Shea, Miles 11
5) #311 Richey, Jacob 10 6) #303 Luth, Jack 9 7) #305 Olivarez, Anthony 10 8) #297 Garibay, Joshua 11
3 Bedford North Lawrence A 50.12
1) #40 Johnson, Braxton 10 2) #36 Clute, Koltyn 12 3) #48 Robinson, Ethan 11 4) #44 Matson, Patric 10
5) #45 Morales, Joshua 9 6) #38 Huber, Brax 12 7) #46 Mullis, Kadin 12
4 Noblesville A 48.16
1) #174 Cole, Britton 10 2) #190 Richardson, Cole 11 3) #182 Mehra, Kuljeet 9 4) #179 Koven, Blake 11
5 Bloomington North A 50.11

1) #77 Kingsbury, Cody 12
5) #79 Kunz, Trevor 9
6 Westfield
1) #335 Huffman, Ethan 11
5) #343 Porter, Landon 10
7 Bloomington South
1) #110 Prall, Truely 9
5) #104 McGough, Ryker 10
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Pendleton Heights
1) #216 Smail, Maitlan 12
5) #200 Ceullar Solis, Luis 10

2) #69 Glasgow, Ivan 9
6) #71 Harden, Brody 9

2) #338 Landrum, Shawn 11
6) #351 Wiggins, Ben 11

2) #115 Tran, Brian 11
6) #105 Miller, Steven 12

2) #205 Haugh, Isaac 11

3 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

1) #139 Reynolds, Jacob 12

5) #135 Koons, Brenden 9
4 Avon

1) #6 Broda, Cullen 12

5) #22 Stoutamyer, Ryan 12
5 Portage

1) #279 Ronces, Alan 11

5) #281 Sheets, Nolan 10
6 Elkhart

1) #157 Hennings, Kamari 11

5) #160 Jellison, Logan 11
7 Penn

1) #238 Gensic, Mikan 9

5) #247 Neice, Stuart 11

2) #126 Bane, Vinny 10

2) #2 Allison, Christian 10

6) #3 Amick, Aiden 11

2) #282 Shupe, Robert 9
6) #275 Meade, Mason 12

2) #156 Hedricks, Leland 10
6) #149 Arguijo, Jesus 10

2) #254 Smies-Mendez, Aidan 12

6) #242 Jordan, Jack 12

3) #78 Kingsbury, Michael 12

7) #86 Stegemoller, Dylan 11
A

3) #327 Cabrera, Dilan 10

7) #350 Vandegriff, Thomas 10
A

3) #103 May, Damarcus 10

7) #99 Edgeworth, David 12

A
3) #210 Minichiello, Jesse 11

A
3) #136 Livingston, Micah 10

A
3) #17 Mills, Wes 12
7) #8 Cooper, Mikal 12
A
3) #271 Hufford, Blake 12

A
3) #154 Davis, Luke 12

A
3) #232 Bennett, Landon 9
7) #236 DeKever, Patrick 11

4) #61 Bull, Deointe 12

8) #73 Jent, Jackson 11
51.36

4) #330 Craig, Patrick 11

8) #344 Price, Brandon 9
52.02

4) #113 Southern, Cameron 12

8) #102 Ling, Andrew 9

1:00.69
4) #209 Larimore, Nate 10

57.39
4) #127 DeLieto, Colton 10

52.22
4) #15 McAlister, Jon 11
8) #16 McDaniel, Peyton 9
54.26
4) #283 Sierra, Julian 12

59.04
4) #164 Waits, Ezekiel 10

1:01.58
4) #249 Roach, Jude 11
8) #248 Poznanski, Cameron 11
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Meet Program - IHSAA Unified State Finals - Indiana University

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Bloomington North A 1:02.38

1) #52 Galyan, Brianna 12

5) #59 Young, Katelyn 11
3 Westfield

1) #317 Burke, Heidi 11

5) #319 Greer, Emma Kate 10
4 Valparaiso

1) #288 Bowen, Addison 9

5) #293 Slater, Isabella 10

5 Noblesville
1) #166 Blount, Kenny 11

6 Bloomington South

1) #95 Russell, Madison 10
5) #93 Olavarrieta, Sarah 9

2) #55 McBride, Tatom 12
6) #57 Rice, Elizabeth 12

2) #324 Short, Addyson 10
6) #322 Prikhodko, Sofia 10

2) #287 Bamesberger, Ruby 11
6) #290 Mitchell, Josephine 11

2) #168 Griffin, Aubrey 11

2) #92 Minton, Kaylee 10
6) #90 Delph, Daisy 10

7 Bedford North Lawrence

1) #28 Bair, Alice 12
5) #33 Tanksley, Harley 12
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

2 Pendleton Heights

1) #195 Gibson, Abbigale 9
5) #196 Goff, Reagan 12

2) #27 Arthur, Gracelyn 12
6) #31 Longsdon, Tori 10

2) #199 Welch, Zoe 12
6) #198 Phillips, Ava 12

3 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

1) #121 Buck, Chloe 12
5) #122 Christle, Kylie 10
4 Elkhart
1) #148 Perez, Ashley 10
5) #146 Kieth, Tessa 10
5 Portage
1) #262 Melendez, Ava 11
5) #266 Underwood, Magdalyn 11
6 Penn
1) #229 Sharp, Malia 11
5) #226 Kruger, Hayley 9

2) #124 Klaehn, Hailey 10
6) #125 Yager, Heidi 12

2) #145 Hull, Shea 12
6) #143 Barker, Akaijah 9

2) #263 Peele, Payton 12
6) #267 Walsh, Leah 9

2) #224 Craig, Addison 11
6) #223 Cates, Delana 12

3) #53 Hodson, Claire 10

7) #54 Holden, Eva 10
A

3) #321 Owens, Jaelyn 9

7) #318 Cason, Kenzie 10
A

3) #294 Strauss, Elliot 11

7) #291 Partridge, Sydney 10
A

3) #167 Clark, Jordin 10
A

3) #91 Mink, Cora 10

7) #94 Rios, Hannah 10
A

3) #32 Rotta, Lena 12

7) #29 Biel, Samantha 12

A
3) #197 Lamper, Luci 12

A
3) #123 Jones, Ella 10

A
3) #147 Morton, Parker 12

A
3) #261 Hilley, Alexa 10
7) #264 Smith, Ella 11
A
3) #227 McGlothlen, Cadence 12
7) #225 Faleulu, Tauileva 11

4) #56 Mooney, Erin 11
8) #58 Wellman, Grace 11
1:01.34
4) #320 Haws, Karmia 11
8) #323 Schweck, Katalina 10
58.04
4) #289 Maidl, Sofia 11
8) #292 Pieters, Annika 12
58.64
4) #169 Nelson-Mercer, Lydia 12
1:01.93
4) #110 Prall, Truely 9
8) #89 Borrero, Lula 10
1:02.64
4) #30 Crane, Madi 10

1:21.54
4) #194 Farley, Audrey 12

1:09.44
4) #120 Allison, Lainey 10

1:03.44
4) #144 Freeze, Allison 12

1:05.24
4) #260 Bogue, Jaycie 10
8) #265 Stover, Lillian 9
1:10.56
4) #228 Minor, Kristlynn 11
8) #222 Brown, Coley 11
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Event 5 Mixed Long Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 158 Houser, Gavin MI12 Elkhart 21-08.00
2 84 Reed, Gavin M12 Bloomington North 19-00.00
3 138  Potchka, Jack MI11 Carroll (For 17-08.75
4 351 Wiggins, Ben MI11 Westfield 17-06.00
5 102 Ling, Andrew M9 Bloomington South 17-04.00
6 40 Johnson, Braxton M10 Bedford Nort 17-00.25
7 18 Ratz, Noah M1l Avon 17-00.00
8 334 Hogle, Dane M11 Westfield 16-06.00
Flight 2 of 6 Finals
1 259  Zumbrun, Joshua M9 Penn 14-11.50
2 294  Strauss, Elliot WI11 Valparaiso 14-11.00
3 233 Borysiak, Julian M10 Penn 14-06.00
4 144  Freeze, Allison W12 Elkhart 13-09.50
5 39 Johnson, Alexander M9 Bedford Nort 13-08.00
6 79 Kunz, Trevor M9 Bloomington North 13-07.00
7 150 Baer, Drayton M10 Elkhart 13-06.00
8 290 Mitchell, Josephine WI11 Valparaiso 13-03.75
Flight 3 of 6 Finals
1 310 Rans, Victor M9 Valparaiso 13-03.00
2 43  Kunkle, Kris M10 Bedford Nort 13-03.00
3 76  Jones, Iris M9 Bloomington North 12-11.00
4 330 Craig, Patrick MI11 Westfield 12-08.25
5 101  Hickman, Madeline W10 Bloomington South 12-02.00
6 142 Windmiller, Ryli M12 Carroll (For 12-01.75
7 167 Clark, Jordin W10 Noblesville 12-01.50
8 155 Dinehart, Hayden M9 Elkhart 12-00.00
Flight 4 of 6 Finals
1 191  Rupert, Gabby M10 Noblesville 11-09.50
2 203  Fry, Alayna M12 Pendleton Heights 11-07.75
3 296 Fields, Lauren M12 Valparaiso 11-07.50
4 269 Cantu-Gomez, Lalaine MI10 Portage 11-04.00
5 219  Trout, Mamie M9 Pendleton Heights 11-01.25
6 277 Pierce, Olivia MI11 Portage 11-01.00
7 94 Rios, Hannah W10 Bloomington South 11-00.00
8 241 Ham, Peyton MI10 Penn 10-06.50
Flight Sof 6 Finals
1 87  Sutherlin, Levi M9 Bloomington North 10-02.00
2 20  Shiferaw, Sarah MI11 Avon 9-09.00
3 128  Dressler, Jackson MI11 Carroll (For 9-08.50
4 31 Longsdon, Tori W10 Bedford Nort 9-05.75
5 173  Bozell, Emma M9 Noblesville 9-05.50
6 5 Bever, Dougie M10 Avon 9-05.00
7 216  Smail, Maitlan M12 Pendleton Heights 9-03.50
8 105 Miller, Steven M12 Bloomington South 8-09.50
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Flight 6 of 6 Finals...(Event 5 Mixed Long Jump)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

329
243
186
194
129
285

12

Cheesman, Keagan
Kumfer, Maxwell
Neal, Jessica

Farley, Audrey
Dupuisi; 5, Matthew
Stover, Colton

Hess, Collin

M10
M10
Ml1
W12

M9
M10
M10

Westfield

Penn

Noblesville
Pendleton Heights
Carroll (For
Portage

Avon

8-05.25
7-07.00
7-04.00
7-03.00
7-02.50
6-11.75
6-02.00
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Event 6 Mixed Shot Put

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 159  Jellison, Brayden MI12 Elkhart 56-06.00
2 135 Koons, Brenden M9 Carroll (For 45-00.50
3 268  Blair, Jaylin M12 Portage 44-06.00
4 150 Baer, Drayton M10 Elkhart 44-05.50
5 331 Dietz, Gavin M11 Westfield 43-10.75
6 345 Reynolds, Case M12 Westfield 43-01.50
7 307 Ortiz, Matthew MI11 Valparaiso 43-00.50
8 112 Sons, Wynter M10 Bloomington South 41-08.00
Flight 2 of 6 Finals
1 51 Walters, Trace M10 Bedford Nort 40-05.00
2 7 Byrd, Gavin M10 Avon 39-01.50
3 65 Cockerham, Andrew M12 Bloomington North 38-02.00
4 98 Dixon, Jacob M12 Bloomington South 38-01.00
5 314 Thompson, Patrick M10 Valparaiso 37-10.50
6 136  Livingston, Micah M10 Carroll (For 36-04.00
7 63  Caudill, Aiden (Blake) MI11 Bloomington North 35-07.50
8 338 Landrum, Shawn M11 Westfield 35-04.50
Flight 3 of 6 Finals
1 245  Leigh, Landon M10 Penn 33-07.50
2 139  Reynolds, Jacob M12 Carroll (For 33-06.25
3 175 Davis, Luke M10 Noblesville 33-04.00
4 64  Clinger, Gavin M9 Bloomington North 32-04.50
5 217  Smail, McKlaine M12 Pendleton Heights 31-09.00
6 298 Haines, Michael M12 Valparaiso 30-05.00
7 34  Arce, Asher M9 Bedford Nort 30-04.00
8 274  Kozlowski, Addison M9 Portage 25-04.00
Flight 4 of 6 Finals
1 218 Teaney, Andrew M10 Pendleton Heights 24-10.00
2 180 Lesko, David M11 Noblesville 24-05.50
3 328 Cassidy, Ty MI11 Westfield 24-00.50
4 162  Presswood, Abi M12 Elkhart 23-11.25
5 47 Nubbie, Alex M10 Bedford Nort 23-08.50
6 119  Young, Noah M12 Bloomington South 23-02.00
7 315 Wasserman, Zachary MI11 Valparaiso 22-09.50
8 211  Needham, William M12 Pendleton Heights 22-09.00
Flight Sof 6 Finals
1 25  Walter, Emma M10 Avon 22-05.50
2 156 Hedricks, Leland M10 Elkhart 22-03.00
3 176  Dean, Matthew M10 Noblesville 21-00.00
4 278 Rensberger, Matthew M10 Portage 20-09.00
5 237  Gaynor, Caitlyn M9 Penn 20-07.00
6 27  Arthur, Gracelyn W12 Bedford Nort 20-06.00
7 16  McDaniel, Peyton M9 Avon 19-07.00
8 223  Cates, Delana W12 Penn 17-01.00
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Flight 6 of 6 Finals...(Event 6 Mixed Shot Put)

1

NN W N

133
100
171
251

11

68
195

Kline, Carter
Farmer, Quentin
Bozell, Abby
Rodriguez, Shair
Harris, Ryan
Gibbs, Ty'Rell
Gibson, Abbigale

M10
M12
M12
M10
M10
Ml11

W9

Carroll (For
Bloomington South
Noblesville

Penn

Avon

Bloomington North
Pendleton Heights

16-09.75
16-09.50
16-05.00
15-05.25
14-00.50
12-06.50

8-04.50



